Lake Township Parks and Advisory Board

Lake Township is currently seeking applicants for (3) openings for volunteer positions. Duties include:

- Attendance and active participation at Parks meetings
- Perform all duties related to Parks board, including but not limited, detailed research of other park projects around the State, grant review/ prepare / submit, communication with the public and other county entities/ contractors.
- To complete term 5/11/24 5/10/26

Become an active part of your community! Please send or email your letter of interest and/or application to: Andrea Grabowski, Lake Township Clerk, 1380 Michelson Rd, Houghton Lake, MI 48629 or by email at laketownshipclerk@gmail.com. Applications are due by noon May 6, 2024. Lake Township is an Equal Opportunity Employer.